Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2) Control line filters, not matched
3) Not specified
Characteristics and ordering codes
IR
A
Pass
bandwidth
kHz
ZL
Ω
Rmax
Per line
Ω
Circuit
diagram
Number of
lines
Ordering code
*: 0 = Standard filters
1 = Filters with EMP protection
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 11 1 2 B84312C0020B*03
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 11 1 2 B84312F0020B*03
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 11 1 20 B84312C0020H*03
1 2) 3) 0.4 1 2 B84312C0030B*03
1 2) 3) 0.4 1 2 B84312F0030B*03
1 2) 3) 0.4 1 20 B84312C0030H*03
0.1 DC ... 50 600 1.1 1 2 B84312C0040B*01
0.1 DC ... 50 600 1.1 1 2 B84312F0040B*01
0.1 DC ... 50 600 1.1 1 20 B84312C0040H*01
0.1 DC ... 120 150 4.4 2 2 B84312C0050B*01
0.1 DC ... 120 150 4.4 2 2 B84312F0050B*01
0.1 DC ... 120 150 4.4 2 20 B84312C0050H*01
2 DC ... 120 100 0.4 2 2 B84312C0050B*21
2 DC ... 120 100 0.4 2 2 B84312F0050B*21
2 DC ... 120 100 0.4 2 20 B84312C0050H*21
3 2) 3) 0.2 2 2 B84312C0050B*31
3 2) 3) 0.2 2 2 B84312F0050B*31
3 2) 3) 0.2 2 20 B84312C0050H*31
0.1 DC ... 300 150 1.0 2 2 B84312C0060B*01
0.1 DC ... 300 150 1.0 2 2 B84312F0060B*01
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 17 3 2 B84312C0090B*04
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 17 3 2 B84312F0090B*04
0.1 DC ... 3.4 600 17 3 20 B84312C0090H*04
1 2) 3) 0.6 3 2 B84312C0100B*03
1 2) 3) 0.6 3 2 B84312F0100B*03
1 2) 3) 0.6 3 20 B84312C0100H*03
Filters for communication lines B84312
Analog systems and control lines
6
Insertion loss αe in passband (typical)